INCLUDED WITH THE PURCHASE OF A
PDM-30 MILLING DRILLING MACHINE
5 PC. ACCESSORY
BONUS PACKAGE FREE
16” X 20”
COMBO LATHE/MILL
KC-1620CLM
• Two powerful 3/4 HP 110V motors

CONTROLTM SOFTWARE
FALL
 &
WINTER
2022
PRICES IN EFFECT UNTIL DECEMBER 31ST, 2022
Since 1983
++
8” LOW SPEED LONG
SHAFT BUFFER
KC-899LSB
7”X12” METAL CUTTING BANDSAW
KC-712BC
$1099.$1099.
Model	 Length	 Width	 Blade Material	 TPI	 Thickness 	 Price
KBB-712-10	 93”	 3/4”	 H.S.S.	 10	 .032”	 $24.99
KBB-712-14	 93”	 3/4”	 H.S.S.	 14	 .032”	 $24.99
KBB-712-18	 93”	 3/4”	 H.S.S.	 18	 .032”	 $24.99
KBB-712-BM-610	 93”	 3/4”	 Bi-Metal	 6-10	 .032”	 $69.99
KBB-712-BM-1014	93”	 3/4”	 Bi-Metal	 10-14	.032”	 $69.99
H.S.S. & BI-METAL BLADES (”SKIP TOOTH”)
$199.

OPTIONAL
CABINET
STAND
SS-1022
4
ADJUSTABLE ADJUSTABLE
HYDRAULIC HYDRAULIC
CYLINDERCYLINDER
PRECISION
PRESSURE
GAUGE
INDICATES
THE BLADE
TENSION
Model	 Length	 Width	 TPI	 Thickness 	 Price
KBB-225-10	 122”	 1”	 10	 .032”	 $39.99
KBB-225-14	 122”	 1”	 14	 .032”	 $39.99
H.S.S. BLADES
11.5 Amp. @ 220V
2.6 Amp. @ 600V
Model	 Length	 Width	 TPI	 Thickness 	Price
KBB-225-BM-610	 122”	 1”	 6-10	 .032”	 $99.99
KBB-225-BM-812	 122”	 1”	 8-12	 .032”	 $99.99
BI-METAL BLADES
Model	 Length	 Width	 Blade Material	 TPI	 Thickness 	 Price
KBB-115-10	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 10	 .025”	 $17.99
KBB-115-14	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 14	 .025”	 $17.99
KBB-115-18	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 18	 .025”	 $17.99
KBB-115-24	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 H.S.S.	 24	 .025”	 $17.99
KBB-115-BM-10	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 10	 .025”	 $39.99
KBB-115-BM-14	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 14	 .025”	 $39.99
KBB-115-BM-18	 64 1/2”	 1/2”	 Bi-Metal	 18	 .025”	 $39.99
H.S.S. & BI-METAL BLADES
METAL CUTTING BANDSAWS
$749.$749.
$1099.

• Centralized control panel and automatic shut-off
• Adjustable hydraulic downfeed control
• Precision blade tension adjustment
• Head swivels 0° to 45° in one direction
• Quick-positioning vise with fully adjustable
	 jaws for 0° to 45° angles
8 Amp.
(220V)
9” x 18”
VARIABLE
SPEED
$8999.
RESAW FENCE
SYSTEM
Model	 Length	 Width	 Blade Material	 TPI	 Thickness 	 Price
KBB-918-10	 131 3/4”	 1”	 H.S.S.	 10	 .032”	 $39.99
KBB-918-14	 131 3/4”	 1”	 H.S.S.	 14	 .032”	 $39.99
KBB-918-BM-610	 131 3/4”	 1”	 Bi-Metal	 6-10	 .032”	 $99.99
KBB-918-BM-812	 131 3/4”	 1”	 Bi-Metal	 8-12	 .032”	 $99.99
H.S.S. & BI-METAL BLADES (”SKIP TOOTH”)
PATENTED

KM-102
Kits Includes: 2 - 8ft.
(2.5M) 130°)
Fireproof hoses
4 - hose
clamps (3”)
FIREPROOF 3” METAL DUST
COLLECTION HOSES KIT
DIGITAL FRACTIONAL CALIPER
KM-106
• Converts to inches (decimal and fractional) and metric readings
• Waterproof to IP54 standards
• Two 3V Lithium batteries included
$119.99
ea.
KMAG-110-811 	 110V (8-11 Amp.)
KMAG-110-1114 	 110V (11-14 Amp.)
KMAG-110-1417 	 110V (14-17 Amp.)
KMAG-220-811 	 220V (8-11 Amp.)
KMAG-220-1114 	 220V (11-14 Amp.)
KMAG-220-1417 	 220V (14-17 Amp.)
KMAG-220-1721 	 220V (17-21 Amp.)$35.
$79.99
RATED
130°C
$1699.